
 

kimley-horn.com 801 Cherry Street, Unit 11, Suite 950, Ft. Worth, TX 76102 817 335 6511 

 

November 17, 2017 

Mr. Jonathan Browning 

City of Mesquite 

1515 N. Galloway 

Mesquite, TX 75149 

Re: Ashley Furniture Utility Connections – Bid Results 
 City Contract No. 2018-011 
 KHA No. 061056017 
 
Dear Mr. Browning: 

On November 14, 2017, sealed bids were received and opened by the City of Mesquite for the 

referenced project.  A summary of the bids is below.  

Contractor Total Base Bid 

LKG Resources, LLC $148,142.00 

La Banda, LLC $154,781.00 

A&M Construction and Utilities, Inc. $158,263.10 

Canary Construction, Inc. $188,667.00 

Black Stag Services, LLC $188,739.00 

Atkins Bros Equipment Co, Inc. $265,023.00 

SYB Construction Co., Inc. $266,801.00 

 

The detailed bid tabulation is attached for your review. 

Kimley-Horn has contacted four of the lowest bidder’s references and received favorable 

recommendations from each. Based on this information, we recommend awarding the contract to 

LKG Resources, LLC for an amount of $148,142.00 for the Total Base Bid amount. 

If you have any questions or comments, please call me at (817) 335-6511.  

Very truly yours, 

 

KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC. 

TBPE No. F-928 

 
Kyle Welden, P.E. 

 

Attachment: Bid Tabulation 

 
\\LACFP01\Data\Project\LAC_Civil\061056017_Mesquite_Scyene\BIDDING\AshleyFurniture\Bids\Award Recommendation-Ashley Furniture Utility Connections.doc 


